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MS24694C STAINLESS STEEL MACHINE SCREWS
Same style screws as MS24694, except stainless steel. Phillips head. (Formerly AN509C)  Minimum tensile strength for 
stainless steel is 85,000 PSI.

MS Part
No. 

AN509C
No. 

Thread
Size 

Length
Inches

Price
Each

MS24694C1 -8R4 8-32 9/32 ---

MS24694C2 -8R5 8-32 11/32 ---

MS24694C3 -8R6 8-32 13/32 ---

MS24694C4 -8R7 8-32 15/32 ---

MS24694C5 -8R8 8-32 17/32 ---

MS24694C6 -8R9 8-32 19/32 ---

MS24694C7 -8R10 8-32 21/32 ---

MS24694C8 -8R11 8-32 23/32 ---

MS24694C9 -8R12 8-32 25/32 ---

MS24694C10 -8R13 8-32 27/32 ---

MS24694C11 -8R14 8-32 29/32 ---

MS24694C13 -8R16 8-32 1-1/32 ---

MS24694C14 -8R17 8-32 1-3/32 ---

MS24694C15 -8R18 8-32 1-5/32 ---

MS24694C46 -10R4 10-32 9/32 ---

MS24694C47 -10R5 10-32 11/32 ---

MS Part
No. 

AN509C
No. 

Thread
Size 

Length
Inches

Price
Each

MS24694C48 -10R6 10-32 13/32 ---

MS24694C49 -10R7 10-32 15/32 ---

MS24694C50 -10R8 10-32 17/32 ---

MS24694C51 -10R9 10-32 19/32 ---

MS24694C52 -10R10 10-32 21/32 ---

MS24694C53 -10R11 10-32 23/32 ---

MS24694C54 -10R12 10-32 25/32 ---

MS24694C55 -10R13 10-32 27/32 ---

MS24694C56 -10R14 10-32 29/32 ---

MS24694C57 -10R15 10-32 31/32 ---

MS24694C58 -10R16 10-32 1-1/32 ---

MS24694C59 -10R17 10-32 1-3/32 ---

MS24694C60 -10R18 10-32 1-5/32 ---

MS24694C61 -10R19 10-32 1-7/32 ---

MS24694C62 -10R20 10-32 1-9/32 ---

MS24694C92  1/4-28  3/8  ---

NAS387 SERIES MACHINE SCREWS
Type: NAS387 Material: Carbon Steel Type 1016 
- 1024 Finish: Nickel Plate

Thread Length Part No. Price

6-32

3/8 NAS387-632-6P ---

7/16 NAS387-632-7P ----

1/2 NAS387-632-8P ---

5/8 NAS387-632-10P ---

3/4 NAS387-632-12P ---

8-32

1/2 NAS387-832-8P ---

5/8 NAS387-832-10P ---

3/4 NAS387-832-12P ---

7/8 NAS387-832-14P ---

10-32

1/2 NAS387-1032-8P ---

5/8 NAS387-1032-10P ---

3/4 NAS387-1032-12P ---

7/8 NAS387-1032-14P ---

1 NAS387-1032-16P ---

1-1/8 NAS387-1032-18P ---

1-1/4 NAS387-1032-20P ---

1/12 NAS387-1032-24P ---

FILLISTER HEAD SCREWS - MACHINE SCREWS

AN502, AN503 FILLISTER HEAD SCREWS
AN502 (fine thread) and AN503 (coarse thread) 
drilled head, slotted fillister head screws are fabri-
cated from steel meeting specification MIL-S-6050. 
Tensile strength 125,000 PSI. Cadmium plated, Type 
I, Class 3.

AN503

AN503
Dash No.*

Length
(In.)

Thread
Size

Price
Each

AN503
Dash No.*

Length
(In.)

Thread
Size

Price
Each

-6 -4 1/4 6-32 --- -10 -6 3/8 10-24 ---

-6 -6 3/8 6-32 --- -10 -8 1/2 10-24 ---

-8 -4 1/4 8-32 --- -10 -10 5/8 10-24 ---

-8 -6 3/8 8-32 --- -10 -12 3/4 10-24 ---

-8 -8 1/2 8-32 --- -10-16 1 10-24 ---

-8 -10 5/8 8-32 --- -10 -24 1-1/2 10-24 ---

-8 -16 1 8-32 --- -416 -8 1/2 1/4-20 ---

-416 -10 5/8 1/4-20 ---

-416 -12 3/4 1/4-20 ---

AN502
AN502 Dash No.* Length (In.) Thread Size Price Each

-10 -5 19/64 10-32 ---

-10 -6 3/8 10-32 ---

-10 -8 1/2 10-32 ---

-10 -10 5/8 10-32 ---

-10 -12 3/4 10-32 ---

-10 -16 1 10-32 ---

-416 -12 3/4 1/4-28 ---

-416 -16 1 1/4-28 ---

FILLISTER HEAD SCREWS - DRIVE SCREWS

https://www.aircraftspruce.com/catalog/pnpages/AN503.php
https://www.aircraftspruce.com/catalog/pnpages/AN502.php

